
Classement final Category: UCI 1.2 - ME
Date: 26.2.2017

Time limit: 4:07:44 8%
 

Rank Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Code Team name Time Gap
1 56 10006547884 FORTIN Filippo ITA TIR Tirol Cycling Team 3:49:23
2 112 10004611726 KUMP Marko SLO SLO Slovenian National Team '' - '' +0
3 31 10002070023 MUGERLI Matej SLO AMP BMC Amplatz '' - '' +0
4 101 10009994923 VIEJO REDONDO Jose Daniel ESP UNI Unieuro Trevigiani - Hemus 1896 '' - '' +0
5 48 10008694012 SCHLEMMER Lukas AUT RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels '' - '' +0
6 126 10007822729 RUMAC Josip CRO BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project '' - '' +0
7 45 10007168684 RABITSCH Stephan AUT RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels '' - '' +0
8 3 10008678349 KATRAŠNIK Gašper SLO ADR Adria Mobil '' - '' +0
9 90 10009318549 TOTÒ Paolo ITA SAN Sangemini - Mg. K Vis '' - '' +0

10 108 10005598803 MUCELLI Davide ITA MKT Meridiana Kamen Team '' - '' +0
11 79 10004563731 ZAMPARELLA Marco ITA AMO AMORE & VITA - SELLE SMP presented '' - '' +0
12 54 10007224258 SCHIR Thery SUI VOL Team Voralberg '' - '' +0
13 130 10004771976 POLNICKÝ Jirí CZE ELA Elkov - Author Cycling Team '' - '' +0
14 78 10006067332 BALYKIN Ivan RUS TRK Torku Sekerspor '' - '' +0
15 77 10007508790 ORKEN Ahmet TUR TRK Torku Sekerspor '' - '' +0
16 6 10013183290 BORSO Andrea ITA ADR Adria Mobil '' - '' +0
17 36 10003214724 KUSZTOR Peter HUN AMP BMC Amplatz '' - '' +0
18 52 10008673093 FRIESECKE Gian SUI VOL Team Voralberg '' - '' +0
19 106 10007822628 MALTAR Bruno CRO MKT Meridiana Kamen Team '' - '' +0
20 86 10007855667 GAFFURINI Nicola ITA SAN Sangemini - Mg. K Vis '' - '' +0
21 80 10011643418 BERNARDINETTI Marco ITA AMO AMORE & VITA - SELLE SMP presented '' - '' +0
22 61 10007411184 BISSINGER Florian GER WSA WSA Greenlife '' - '' +0
23 13 10014992241 PRIMOŽIČ Jaka SLO OE1 KK Kranj '' - '' +0
24 66 10005862824 PÖLL Stefan AUT WSA WSA Greenlife '' - '' +0
25 34 10006838480 PERNSTEINER Hermann AUT AMP BMC Amplatz '' - '' +0
26 84 10006918003 HALILAJ Redi ALB AMO AMORE & VITA - SELLE SMP presented '' - '' +0
27 73 10007518086 CHIRICO Luca ITA TRK Torku Sekerspor '' - '' +0
28 65 10002727401 LEOPOLD Hans-Jorg AUT WSA WSA Greenlife '' - '' +0
29 145 10009544174 BARAC Antonijo BIH OE8 CCN Metalac '' - '' +0
30 57 10008653087 SCHÖNBERGER Sebastian AUT TIR Tirol Cycling Team '' - '' +0
31 8 10009800721 PENKO Izidor SLO ROG Rog - Ljubljana '' - '' +0
32 59 10004635166 KRIZEK Matthias AUT TIR Tirol Cycling Team '' - '' +0
33 105 10006919013 RABOTTINI Matteo ITA MKT Meridiana Kamen Team '' - '' +0
34 12 10014992039 JERMAN Žiga SLO ROG Rog - Ljubljana '' - '' +0
35 111 10006881526 POLANC Jan SLO SLO Slovenian National Team '' - '' +0
36 87 10010970478 GAZZARA Michele ITA SAN Sangemini - Mg. K Vis '' - '' +0
37 42 10008652986 PAULUS Dennis AUT HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling '' - '' +0
38 88 10007881737 ORRICO Davide ITA SAN Sangemini - Mg. K Vis '' - '' +0
39 44 10002082450 KVASINA Matija CRO RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels '' - '' +0
40 41 10007862539 McLAUGHLIN James GBR HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling '' - '' +0
41 2 10001299174 ROGINA Radoslav CRO ADR Adria Mobil '' - '' +0
42 125 10009596819 ILIASOV Ismail AZE BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project '' - '' +0
43 33 10004610312 BAJC Andi SLO AMP BMC Amplatz '' - '' +0
44 4 10007973178 GROŠELJ Žiga SLO ADR Adria Mobil '' - '' +0
45 132 10007523241 ČERNÝ Josef CZE ELA Elkov - Author Cycling Team '' - '' +0
46 49 10007156762 LIENHARD Fabian SUI VOL Team Voralberg '' - '' +0
47 50 10048575459 BALDAUF Sebastian GER VOL Team Voralberg 3:49:40 +17
48 58 10009782937 FREIBERGER Markus AUT TIR Tirol Cycling Team '' - '' +17
49 46 10004640725 ZOIDL Riccardo AUT RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels '' - '' +17
50 43 10002727195 EIBEGGER Markus AUT RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels '' - '' +17
51 1 10002618980 GOLČER Jure SLO ADR Adria Mobil '' - '' +17
52 99 10010086970 RAVANELLI Simone ITA UNI Unieuro Trevigiani - Hemus 1896 '' - '' +17
53 32 10004611625 ČANECKY Marek SVK AMP BMC Amplatz '' - '' +17
54 100 10008697648 TIVANI PEREZ Nicolas German ARG UNI Unieuro Trevigiani - Hemus 1896 '' - '' +17
55 26 10007974087 PAVLIČ Marko SLO OE3 MebloJOGI kult Solkan 3:50:10 +47
56 23 10003329306 NOVAK Simon SLO OE2 KK Grega Bole Bled 3:50:22 +59
57 11 10014972740 POGAČAR Tadej SLO ROG Rog - Ljubljana 3:50:35 +1:12
58 157 10010199835 PEAK Barnabas HUN OE0 Kontenet-Dksi 3:57:00 +7:37
59 102 10009026034 VIEL Mattia ITA UNI Unieuro Trevigiani - Hemus 1896 '' - '' +7:37
60 53 10007631456 JAGER Patrick AUT VOL Team Voralberg '' - '' +7:37
61 71 10014563219 BAUMANN Lukas AUT OE4 Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol '' - '' +7:37
62 91 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor HUN OE5 Mugen Race - Veloki - Szuper Beton '' - '' +7:37
63 127 10002058202 BUCHÁČEK Tomáš CZE ELA Elkov - Author Cycling Team '' - '' +7:37
64 67 10007168179 REITER Daniel AUT OE4 Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol '' - '' +7:37
65 154 10014405288 ZANOTTO Thomas ITA OE9 Cycling Team Friuli '' - '' +7:37
66 51 10002735279 DER Zsolt HUN VOL Team Voralberg '' - '' +7:37
67 156 10013879771 BAIS Mattia ITA OE9 Cycling Team Friuli '' - '' +7:37

Race: 4th Grand Prix Izola
Organizer:

Course: Izola-Izola
Slovenian Cycling Federation

Km: 156,5
Km/h: 40,935 km/h

No. Of starters: 155

Out of time limits: 0

DSQ: 0

Riders abandoning the race: 70 Printed 26.2.2017 at 16:39



Classement final Category: UCI 1.2 - ME
Date: 26.2.2017

Time limit: 4:07:44 8%
 

Rank Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Code Team name Time Gap

Race: 4th Grand Prix Izola
Organizer:

Course: Izola-Izola
Slovenian Cycling Federation

Km: 156,5
Km/h: 40,935 km/h

68 18 10010968862 DRINOVEC Matej SLO OE1 KK Kranj '' - '' +7:37
69 39 10009075847 WALZEL Andreas AUT HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling '' - '' +7:37
70 139 10013842486 BRANDLMEIER Stefan GER OE7 Team Veloclub Ratisbona '' - '' +7:37
71 129 10007176869 HUNAL Martin CZE ELA Elkov - Author Cycling Team '' - '' +7:37
72 10 10014881602 GROŠELJ Matic SLO ROG Rog - Ljubljana '' - '' +7:37
73 29 10015547565 OBAL Primož SLO OE3 MebloJOGI kult Solkan '' - '' +7:37
74 75 10005828165 BAKIRCI Nazim TUR TRK Torku Sekerspor '' - '' +7:37
75 35 10007386128 KOROŠEC Rok SLO AMP BMC Amplatz '' - '' +7:37
76 9 10010969468 FINKŠT Tilen SLO ROG Rog - Ljubljana '' - '' +7:37
77 55 10009782735 BRKIC Benjamin AUT TIR Tirol Cycling Team '' - '' +7:37
78 128 10009808704 CAMRDA Pavel CZE ELA Elkov - Author Cycling Team '' - '' +7:37
79 38 10007167977 GAUGL Florian AUT HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling '' - '' +7:37
80 47 10008653188 LEHNER Daniel AUT RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels '' - '' +7:37
81 131 10008680470 KUKRLE Michael CZE ELA Elkov - Author Cycling Team '' - '' +7:37
82 98 10010971084 MOLTENI Marco ITA UNI Unieuro Trevigiani - Hemus 1896 '' - '' +7:37
83 103 10002725579 KIŠERLOVSKI Emanuel CRO MKT Meridiana Kamen Team '' - '' +7:37
84 37 10010079290 DE MARCHI Mattia ITA HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling '' - '' +7:37
85 109 10015081662 LAVRIČ Martin SLO SLO Slovenian National Team 4:00:25 +11:02
86 5 10010968761 PER Gorazd SLO ADR Adria Mobil DNF
87 7 10017647112 PRAH Aljaž SLO ROG Rog - Ljubljana DNF
88 14 10007928520 LOGAR Tadej SLO OE1 KK Kranj DNF
89 15 10013780650 ŠVAB Jernej SLO OE1 KK Kranj DNF
90 16 10013815713 ČOTAR Luka SLO OE1 KK Kranj DNF
91 19 10014894736 PAJEK Luka SLO OE2 KK Grega Bole Bled DNF
92 20 10013807023 VEBER Matic SLO OE2 KK Grega Bole Bled DNF
93 21 10014860077 ČERNE Gregor Matija SLO OE2 KK Grega Bole Bled DNF
94 27 10006686718 JENKO Robert SLO OE3 MebloJOGI kult Solkan DNF
95 30 10010186802 ČIBEJ Simon SLO OE3 MebloJOGI kult Solkan DNF
96 40 10005722778 HRINKOW Dominik AUT HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling DNF
97 60 10008950050 SALVADOR Enrico ITA TIR Tirol Cycling Team DNF
98 63 10010196704 FRIEDERICH Marco AUT WSA WSA Greenlife DNF
99 68 10008969046 HAAS Christian AUT OE4 Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol DNF

100 69 10010994831 SPRENGER Michael AUT OE4 Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol DNF
101 70 10014640920 KNAPP Daniel AUT OE4 Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol DNF
102 74 10007593868 ATALAY Muhammet TUR TRK Torku Sekerspor DNF
103 76 10006915979 SAYAR Mustafa TUR TRK Torku Sekerspor DNF
104 81 10006600529 YOVCHEV Yovcho BUL AMO AMORE & VITA - SELLE SMP presented DNF
105 82 10005987308 MARTINS SANDOVAL Uri MEX AMO AMORE & VITA - SELLE SMP presented DNF
106 83 10007075223 ELORZA PAGALDAI Mikel ESP AMO AMORE & VITA - SELLE SMP presented DNF
107 89 10010970579 SALVIETTI Niccolo' ITA SAN Sangemini - Mg. K Vis DNF
108 96 10009500627 MORICZ Daniel HUN OE5 Mugen Race - Veloki - Szuper Beton DNF
109 97 10009787684 CACCIOTTI Andrea ITA UNI Unieuro Trevigiani - Hemus 1896 DNF
110 104 10009065642 FRANKOVIĆ Mateo CRO MKT Meridiana Kamen Team DNF
111 107 10050211931 REPŠE Uroš SLO MKT Meridiana Kamen Team DNF
112 110 10015156535 PAULIČ Jaka SLO SLO Slovenian National Team DNF
113 118 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail BLR BLR Belarus National Team DNF
114 119 10007769377 AHIYEVICH Aleh BLR BLR Belarus National Team DNF
115 121 10009596718 ASANOV Enver AZE BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project DNF
116 123 10009802741 ALIZADA Elgun AZE BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project DNF
117 124 10008714725 JABRAYILOV Samir AZE BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project DNF
118 137 10009544275 MAHMIC Nedzad BIH OE6 BK Bihać DNF
119 142 10006788465 WEBER Marcel GER OE7 Team Veloclub Ratisbona DNF
120 147 10010184576 ŽARKOVIĆ ĐOLAI Dimitrije SRB OE8 CCN Metalac DNF
121 148 10008609035 ĐOLIĆ Srecko SRB OE8 CCN Metalac DNF
122 151 10010185889 DONEGÀ Matteo ITA OE9 Cycling Team Friuli DNF
123 162 10004840583 VIGH Zoltan HUN OE0 Kontenet-Dksi DNF
124 17 10015083278 ZUPAN Miha SLO OE1 KK Kranj DNF
125 22 10016009125 SANKOVIĆ Alex SLO OE2 KK Grega Bole Bled DNF
126 25 10015084793 ROŠKAR Tim SLO OE3 MebloJOGI kult Solkan DNF
127 28 10009800923 JERKIČ Žan SLO OE3 MebloJOGI kult Solkan DNF
128 62 10010966741 DALLINGER Christian AUT WSA WSA Greenlife DNF
129 72 10003177540 DÜRAGER Alexander AUT OE4 Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol DNF
130 85 10015393375 MARINOZZI Alessandro ITA SAN Sangemini - Mg. K Vis DNF
131 92 10023621908 KOVÁCS Máté HUN OE5 Mugen Race - Veloki - Szuper Beton DNF
132 93 10010039985 LOKI Bence HUN OE5 Mugen Race - Veloki - Szuper Beton DNF
133 94 10009065541 LENGYEL Zoltan HUN OE5 Mugen Race - Veloki - Szuper Beton DNF
134 95 10014543314 BERTALAN Balazs HUN OE5 Mugen Race - Veloki - Szuper Beton DNF

No. Of starters: 155

Out of time limits: 0

DSQ: 0

Riders abandoning the race: 70 Printed 26.2.2017 at 16:39



Classement final Category: UCI 1.2 - ME
Date: 26.2.2017

Time limit: 4:07:44 8%
 

Rank Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Code Team name Time Gap

Race: 4th Grand Prix Izola
Organizer:

Course: Izola-Izola
Slovenian Cycling Federation

Km: 156,5
Km/h: 40,935 km/h

135 115 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR BLR Belarus National Team DNF
136 116 10009032805 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei BLR BLR Belarus National Team DNF
137 122 10005426728 AVERIN Maksym AZE BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project DNF
138 133 10009083628 ALAGIC Nedim BIH OE6 BK Bihać DNF
139 134 10008941966 KURTOVIC Mujo BIH OE6 BK Bihać DNF
140 135 10009025428 TREJIC Ðulaga BIH OE6 BK Bihać DNF
141 138 10053778501 BREZOVSEK Ziga SLO OE6 BK Bihać DNF
142 140 10015870392 SONNLEITNER Jonas GER OE7 Team Veloclub Ratisbona DNF
143 141 10015303247 REITER Ludwig GER OE7 Team Veloclub Ratisbona DNF
144 143 10036349621 HERDEN Benjamin GER OE7 Team Veloclub Ratisbona DNF
145 144 10015301328 SETESCAK Christoph GER OE7 Team Veloclub Ratisbona DNF
146 146 10009133138 ĐOLIĆ Dejan SRB OE8 CCN Metalac DNF
147 149 10016237275 MILENIĆ Jovan SRB OE8 CCN Metalac DNF
148 150 10005531711 RAMŠAK Borut SLO OE8 CCN Metalac DNF
149 152 10013373149 PESSOT Alessandro ITA OE9 Cycling Team Friuli DNF
150 153 10014401147 FAVARO Daniel ITA OE9 Cycling Team Friuli DNF
151 155 10015077723 GIURIATO Alberto ITA OE9 Cycling Team Friuli DNF
152 158 10006959934 ZSIVITY Zoran HUN OE0 Kontenet-Dksi DNF
153 159 10010785370 SZOLLOSI Ferenc HUN OE0 Kontenet-Dksi DNF
154 160 10023649590 SZENTPÉTERI Andras HUN OE0 Kontenet-Dksi DNF
155 161 10014561805 HAJDU Barna HUN OE0 Kontenet-Dksi DNF
156 24 10014431560 ŠMID Jakob SLO OE2 KK Grega Bole Bled DNS
157 64 10008821324 KOPFAUF Markus AUT WSA WSA Greenlife DNS

No. Of starters: 155

Out of time limits: 0

DSQ: 0

Riders abandoning the race: 70 Printed 26.2.2017 at 16:39



Mountain summits

MS1

Pl. No UCI ID Last name First name Cntr. Code Team Pts

1 91 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor HUN OE5 Mugen Race - Veloki - Szuper Beton 5

2 98 10010971084 MOLTENI Marco ITA UNI Unieuro Trevigiani - Hemus 1896 3

3 121 10009596718 ASANOV Enver AZE BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project 2

4 43 10002727195 EIBEGGER Markus AUT RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 1

MS2

Pl. No UCI ID Last name First name Cntr. Code Team Pts

1 91 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor HUN OE5 Mugen Race - Veloki - Szuper Beton 5

2 87 10010970478 GAZZARA Michele ITA SAN Sangemini - Mg. K Vis 3

3 98 10010971084 MOLTENI Marco ITA UNI Unieuro Trevigiani - Hemus 1896 2

4 43 10002727195 EIBEGGER Markus AUT RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 1

MS3

Pl. No UCI ID Last name First name Cntr. Code Team Pts

1 111 10006881526 POLANC Jan SLO SLO Slovenian National Team 5

2 45 10007168684 RABITSCH Stephan AUT RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 3

3 50 10048575459 BALDAUF Sebastian GER VOL Team Voralberg 2

4 41 10007862539 McLAUGHLIN James GBR HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling 1

Mountain summits general classification

Pl. No UCI ID Last name First name Cntr. Code Team PtsPl. No UCI ID Last name First name Cntr. Code Team Pts

1 91 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor HUN OE5 Mugen Race - Veloki - Szuper Beton 10

2 111 10006881526 POLANC Jan SLO SLO Slovenian National Team 5

3 98 10010971084 MOLTENI Marco ITA UNI Unieuro Trevigiani - Hemus 1896 5

4 45 10007168684 RABITSCH Stephan AUT RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 3

5 87 10010970478 GAZZARA Michele ITA SAN Sangemini - Mg. K Vis 3

6 50 10048575459 BALDAUF Sebastian GER VOL Team Voralberg 2

7 43 10002727195 EIBEGGER Markus AUT RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 2

8 41 10007862539 McLAUGHLIN James GBR HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling 1



Intermidiate sprints

IS1

Pl. No UCI ID Last name First name Cntr. Code Team Pts

1 111 10006881526 POLANC Jan SLO SLO Slovenian National Team 5

2 1 10002618980 GOLČER Jure SLO ADR Adria Mobil 3

3 41 10007862539 McLAUGHLIN James GBR HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling 2

4 46 10004640725 ZOIDL Riccardo AUT RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 1

IS2

Pl. No UCI ID Last name First name Cntr. Code Team Pts

1 111 10006881526 POLANC Jan SLO SLO Slovenian National Team 5

2 46 10004640725 ZOIDL Riccardo AUT RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 3

3 108 10005598803 MUCELLI Davide ITA MKT Meridiana Kamen Team 2

4 41 10007862539 McLAUGHLIN James GBR HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling 1

IS3

Pl. No UCI ID Last name First name Cntr. Code Team Pts

1 46 10004640725 ZOIDL Riccardo AUT RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 5

2 111 10006881526 POLANC Jan SLO SLO Slovenian National Team 3

3 108 10005598803 MUCELLI Davide ITA MKT Meridiana Kamen Team 2

4 86 10007855667 GAFFURINI Nicola ITA SAN Sangemini - Mg. K Vis 1

Intermidiate sprints general classification

Pl. No UCI ID Last name First name Cntr. Code Team PtsPl. No UCI ID Last name First name Cntr. Code Team Pts

1 111 10006881526 POLANC Jan SLO SLO Slovenian National Team 13

2 46 10004640725 ZOIDL Riccardo AUT RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 9

3 108 10005598803 MUCELLI Davide ITA MKT Meridiana Kamen Team 4

4 1 10002618980 GOLČER Jure SLO ADR Adria Mobil 3

5 41 10007862539 McLAUGHLIN James GBR HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling 3

6 86 10007855667 GAFFURINI Nicola ITA SAN Sangemini - Mg. K Vis 1


